 MECHATRONICS    www.gott.com.my
PLC MODULE TRAINING SYSTEM
Model Number: GOTT-PLC-MOD
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM M-10   www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
PROGRAMMABLE
LOGIC CONTROLLER
UNIT

 2 Years
ODERING INFORMATION
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
PLC MODULE TRAINING SYSTEM GOTT-PLC-MOD  821-148
 * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manual & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
DC POWER SUPPLY CODE CODE
452-026
• Input voltage:
AC220-240V
• Output Voltage:
• +24VDC/2A
• +12VDC/7A
• +5VDC/7A
MAINS POWER
SUPPLY
• Input voltage: AC220-240V
• with protection device MCB and
RCCB
591-816
CODE
237 -  001
SAFETY
CONNECTING LEAD
4mm connecting leads
E X PE R IME NT
MANU AL
CODE
821 - 155
EXPERIMENT TOPICS
 Water Filling System
 Mixing System
 Traffic Light System
 SILO System
 Star/Delta Control